TO: MWC-SPIN-BW Ocean Breeze-HH
FROM: Reservations Department MicheleT

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 07/29/2022

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birthl:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Mobile Phone:

Home Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Income:

Promo Name:

205624
Standard hotel room
08/05/2022
08/07/2022
Dunlop
Richard
Marilyn Morgan
2

2

05/13/1968
07/23/1968

2

0

139 Quiet Grove Rd, Lexington

sc
29072
(803) 262-3082

0-

richarddunlop8l@gmail.com

LT - Living Together
54

53

$ 60,000

205624
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